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1 Everardo Santillan 359  - Age 30-39 1 M 18:08.672 18:08.672
2 Matt Howe 14  - Age 15-19 2 M 20:09.334 20:09.334
3 Corey Camp 336  - Age 30-39 3 M 20:49.785 20:49.785
4 Indra Leibowitz 72  - Age 40-49 1 F 20:53.713 20:53.713
5 Richard Giudicelli 66  1 Age 40-49 4 M 21:14.634 21:14.634
6 Mark Wedeking 308  1 Age 30-39 5 M 21:34.773 21:34.773
7 Austin Graves 59  1 Age 11and Under 6 M 22:42.930 22:42.930
8 Ann Braley-Smith 76  - Age 40-49 2 F 22:53.375 22:53.375
9 Pete Gray 17  2 Age 40-49 7 M 22:59.474 22:59.474

10 Alec Churchill 70  1 Age 15-19 8 M 23:12.464 23:12.464
11 Sarah DeAlba 71  - Age 40-49 3 F 23:42.409 23:42.409
12 Sam Jewell 303  1 Age 12-14 9 M 23:43.448 23:43.448
13 Brent Jenks 340  3 Age 40-49 10 M 24:19.293 24:19.293
14 Bennett Christensen 11  2 Age 12-14 11 M 24:29.275 24:29.275
15 Russ Thurow 75  1 Age 50-59 12 M 24:44.828 24:44.828
16 Matt Moyer 95  4 Age 40-49 13 M 24:57.735 24:57.735
17 Kenny Camp 337  2 Age 30-39 14 M 25:14.727 25:14.727
18 Tyler Moore 348  2 Age 15-19 15 M 25:21.104 25:21.104
19 Sarah Haslem 81  1 Age 30-39 4 F 25:25.736 25:25.736
20 David Tuttle 81  1 Age 60-69 16 M 25:25.736 25:25.736
21 Sam Peterson 89  2 Age 11and Under 17 M 25:34.348 25:34.348
22 Scott Johnsa 331  3 Age 30-39 18 M 25:51.205 25:51.205
23 Olivia Gregg 164  1 Age 11and Under 5 F 26:02.836 26:02.836
24 Jenna Lindsay 73  1 Age 20-29 6 F 26:06.310 26:06.310
25 Payton Lopez 124  2 Age 11and Under 7 F 26:24.514 26:24.514
26 Gordon Milford 77  5 Age 40-49 19 M 26:38.130 26:38.130
27 Marilyn Weimer 83  1 Age 40-49 8 F 26:57.378 26:57.378
28 Ron Weimer 84  6 Age 40-49 20 M 26:58.325 26:58.325

Hornet Run
5K Run

Full Results - All
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29 Sandy Braley 353  2 Age 40-49 9 F 27:21.761 27:21.761
30 Aaron Christensen 10  3 Age 11and Under 21 M 27:47.363 27:47.363
31 Tim Wahl 32  7 Age 40-49 22 M 28:04.093 28:04.093
32 Abby Dotson 139  1 Age 12-14 10 F 28:13.869 28:13.869
33 Kim Everman 86  1 Age 50-59 11 F 28:17.030 28:17.030
34 Brena Magnuson 264  3 Age 40-49 12 F 28:27.440 28:27.440
35 Savanna Tryon 263  1 Age 15-19 13 F 28:27.636 28:27.636
36 Kelly Weimer 85  2 Age 12-14 14 F 28:28.481 28:28.481
37 Jared Miller 82  3 Age 12-14 23 M 28:31.794 28:31.794
38 Makenna Jaszkowiah 22  3 Age 12-14 15 F 28:38.212 28:38.212
39 Annika Smith 213  3 Age 11and Under 16 F 28:43.711 28:43.711
40 Brian Smith 37  8 Age 40-49 24 M 28:44.199 28:44.199
41 Danielle VanMeer 25  2 Age 30-39 17 F 28:45.710 28:45.710
42 Madeline Gregg 163  4 Age 11and Under 18 F 28:53.635 28:53.635
43 Cheryl Mowery 131  3 Age 30-39 19 F 28:56.212 28:56.212
44 Maddie Whinery 136  5 Age 11and Under 20 F 28:57.477 28:57.477
45 Margot Unrein 218  6 Age 11and Under 21 F 29:06.528 29:06.528
46 Ruby McCaw 304  7 Age 11and Under 22 F 29:21.108 29:21.108
47 Lois Wight 351  2 Age 50-59 23 F 29:21.125 29:21.125
48 Ashlynn Palmer 266  8 Age 11and Under 24 F 29:25.822 29:25.822
49 Carol Hayden 198  3 Age 50-59 25 F 29:26.018 29:26.018
50 Kendall Smith 202  9 Age 11and Under 26 F 29:26.042 29:26.042
51 David James 53  4 Age 12-14 25 M 29:42.710 29:42.710
52 Bailey Gilman 158  10 Age 11and Under 27 F 30:03.305 30:03.305
53 Heidi Durrant 143  4 Age 12-14 28 F 30:04.600 30:04.600
54 Davis Cross 3  1 Age 20-29 26 M 30:06.360 30:06.360
55 Maddi Ostberg 36  5 Age 12-14 29 F 30:14.610 30:14.610
56 Lauren Braley 352  6 Age 12-14 30 F 30:28.237 30:28.237
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57 Adreanna Hardaway 309  11 Age 11and Under 31 F 30:28.481 30:28.481
58 Julia Durrant 141  2 Age 15-19 32 F 30:52.184 30:52.184
59 Bailey Johnston 122  12 Age 11and Under 33 F 31:07.326 31:07.326
60 Jon Ostberg 35  9 Age 40-49 27 M 31:07.773 31:07.773
61 James Clayton 26  10 Age 40-49 28 M 31:08.839 31:08.839
62 Katie Dandrea 149  13 Age 11and Under 34 F 31:10.145 31:10.145
63 Jaclyn Durrant 142  14 Age 11and Under 35 F 31:13.562 31:13.562
64 Lizette Martinez 294  15 Age 11and Under 36 F 31:19.643 31:19.643
65 Kate Sibert 334  2 Age 20-29 37 F 31:19.791 31:19.791
66 Kate Johnsa 330  4 Age 30-39 38 F 31:27.846 31:27.846
67 Lexie Teater 296  16 Age 11and Under 39 F 31:31.791 31:31.791
68 Brain Murphy 52  2 Age 50-59 29 M 31:47.589 31:47.589
69 Hilary Grounds 125  5 Age 30-39 40 F 31:51.814 31:51.814
70 Sierra Beltran 287  17 Age 11and Under 41 F 32:02.780 32:02.780
71 Christa Rowland 24  3 Age 20-29 42 F 32:07.040 32:07.040
72 Kirsten Choate 50  6 Age 30-39 43 F 32:13.500 32:13.500
73 Michael OBrien 365  4 Age 11and Under 30 M 32:18.075 32:18.075
74 Arlie Bledsoe 167  18 Age 11and Under 44 F 32:19.757 32:19.757
75 McKell Lemon 64  7 Age 12-14 45 F 32:22.303 32:22.303
76 Araalyn Yeatts 265  19 Age 11and Under 46 F 32:24.452 32:24.452
77 Taylor Munson 62  8 Age 12-14 47 F 32:26.135 32:26.135
78 Carter Wahl 31  5 Age 11and Under 31 M 32:32.408 32:32.408
79 Dawson Wahl 30  6 Age 11and Under 32 M 32:33.246 32:33.246
80 Taylor Young 243  20 Age 11and Under 48 F 32:36.598 32:36.598
81 Ryan Pearson 366  7 Age 11and Under 33 M 32:36.807 32:36.807
82 Holly Swopes 177  7 Age 30-39 49 F 32:39.075 32:39.075
83 Kristen Swopes 176  21 Age 11and Under 50 F 32:39.111 32:39.111
84 Avery Grounds 126  22 Age 11and Under 51 F 32:41.161 32:41.161
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85 James Choate 49  11 Age 40-49 34 M 32:45.525 32:45.525
86 Emily Estes 256  23 Age 11and Under 52 F 32:59.760 32:59.760
87 Kristin Burns 236  4 Age 20-29 53 F 33:00.494 33:00.494
88 Maya Gudapati 217  24 Age 11and Under 54 F 33:05.711 33:05.711
89 Whitney Burleigh 110  25 Age 11and Under 55 F 33:07.600 33:07.600
90 Ron Gudadati 339  12 Age 40-49 35 M 33:07.870 33:07.870
91 Kalli Ehle 235  26 Age 11and Under 56 F 33:14.307 33:14.307
92 Molly Dayley 298  27 Age 11and Under 57 F 33:15.330 33:15.330
93 Shelly Browning 108  4 Age 40-49 58 F 33:15.790 33:15.790
94 AJ Etherington 319  28 Age 11and Under 59 F 33:19.083 33:19.083
95 Savannah Dotson 140  29 Age 11and Under 60 F 33:19.971 33:19.971
96 Lauren Harrison 160  30 Age 11and Under 61 F 33:25.273 33:25.273
97 Danielle Bleier 178  31 Age 11and Under 62 F 33:30.684 33:30.684
98 Mia McKinney 159  32 Age 11and Under 63 F 33:35.318 33:35.318
99 Alicia Jester 38  5 Age 20-29 64 F 33:35.988 33:35.988

100 Janis Dotson-Thieme 138  5 Age 40-49 65 F 33:36.511 33:36.511
101 Mark Bleier 179  4 Age 30-39 36 M 33:37.018 33:37.018
102 Jackie McLaughlin 222  6 Age 20-29 66 F 33:37.027 33:37.027
103 Jennifer Dandrea 145  6 Age 40-49 67 F 33:39.468 33:39.468
104 Aidan Chapell 206  5 Age 12-14 37 M 33:41.939 33:41.939
105 Alexis Wiggins 203  33 Age 11and Under 68 F 33:49.386 33:49.386
106 Marshall Jewell 293  5 Age 30-39 38 M 33:59.572 33:59.572
107 Ashleigh Jewell 134  34 Age 11and Under 69 F 34:00.485 34:00.485
108 Teri Wiggins 204  7 Age 40-49 70 F 34:02.583 34:02.583
109 Nichole Deakins 47  8 Age 30-39 71 F 34:07.214 34:07.214
110 Jill Deakins 27  7 Age 20-29 72 F 34:07.905 34:07.905
111 Audra Deakins 48  35 Age 11and Under 73 F 34:08.374 34:08.374
112 Kaylee Lindsay 132  36 Age 11and Under 74 F 34:42.203 34:42.203
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113 Leah Harbaugh 228  37 Age 11and Under 75 F 34:44.379 34:44.379
114 Deanna Beltran 280  9 Age 30-39 76 F 34:44.888 34:44.888
115 Erin Beltran 288  38 Age 11and Under 77 F 34:46.636 34:46.636
116 Ashley Long 4  3 Age 15-19 78 F 34:56.935 34:56.935
117 Jess Jester 39  13 Age 40-49 39 M 35:08.994 35:08.994
118 Kelly Cross 1  4 Age 50-59 79 F 35:11.095 35:11.095
119 Sean Cross 2  14 Age 40-49 40 M 35:11.208 35:11.208
120 morgan Johnston 368  39 Age 11and Under 80 F 35:12.094 35:12.094
121 Sophie Kiggins 345  40 Age 11and Under 81 F 35:24.724 35:24.724
122 Robbin Hampton 224  5 Age 50-59 82 F 35:30.828 35:30.828
123 Katie Lotz 157  41 Age 11and Under 83 F 35:40.809 35:40.809
124 Sierra Cole 161  42 Age 11and Under 84 F 35:46.198 35:46.198
125 Megan Lotz 148  8 Age 40-49 85 F 35:46.615 35:46.615
126 Kelly Cole-Thurow 74  9 Age 12-14 86 F 35:59.223 35:59.223
127 Sheena Braulick 107  8 Age 20-29 87 F 36:02.654 36:02.654
128 Aidan Borders 112  43 Age 11and Under 88 F 36:02.839 36:02.839
129 Abbey Swain 313  44 Age 11and Under 89 F 36:06.897 36:06.897
130 Jennifer Gilman 155  9 Age 40-49 90 F 36:15.001 36:15.001
131 Laura Arnold 171  10 Age 12-14 91 F 36:16.224 36:16.224
132 Julia Corkish 185  45 Age 11and Under 92 F 36:16.245 36:16.245
133 Lydia Arnold 172  46 Age 11and Under 93 F 36:17.196 36:17.196
134 Ashley Lemas 200  47 Age 11and Under 94 F 36:20.713 36:20.713
135 Elisabeth Lemas 201  10 Age 30-39 95 F 36:21.064 36:21.064
136 Julia Hayes 113  48 Age 11and Under 96 F 36:26.162 36:26.162
137 Justin Liddle 43  6 Age 30-39 41 M 36:27.030 36:27.030
138 Taryn Hull 245  49 Age 11and Under 97 F 36:27.898 36:27.898
139 Ben Johnson 44  3 Age 15-19 42 M 36:28.323 36:28.323
140 Lexie Zollinger 295  50 Age 11and Under 98 F 36:29.288 36:29.288
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141 Adam Hull 246  7 Age 30-39 43 M 36:31.166 36:31.166
142 Stella Chigbrow 69  51 Age 11and Under 99 F 36:32.100 36:32.100
143 Claire Schmitz 150  52 Age 11and Under 100 F 36:40.582 36:40.582
144 Fred Long 369  15 Age 40-49 44 M 36:41.859 36:41.859
145 Kaitlyn Legato 316  53 Age 11and Under 101 F 36:43.136 36:43.136
146 Allyson Legato 317  11 Age 30-39 102 F 36:49.104 36:49.104
147 Shannon Hull 247  12 Age 30-39 103 F 36:49.292 36:49.292
148 Jordyn Holmes 173  54 Age 11and Under 104 F 36:55.046 36:55.046
149 Bertha Sandoval 193  13 Age 30-39 105 F 36:55.100 36:55.100
150 Gracie Hammons 191  55 Age 11and Under 106 F 37:02.166 37:02.166
151 Melinda Hammons 190  14 Age 30-39 107 F 37:07.918 37:07.918
152 Grace James 219  56 Age 11and Under 108 F 37:17.088 37:17.088
153 Brooklyn Martinez Renteria 286  57 Age 11and Under 109 F 37:54.526 37:54.526
154 Precious Garcia 289  58 Age 11and Under 110 F 37:54.533 37:54.533
155 Riley Randall 232  59 Age 11and Under 111 F 37:56.924 37:56.924
156 Rose Liddle 45  15 Age 30-39 112 F 37:59.311 37:59.311
157 Jaime Rosenthal 342  8 Age 11and Under 45 M 38:00.507 38:00.507
158 Teresa Hatten 101  16 Age 30-39 113 F 38:00.959 38:00.959
159 Keely Auchampach 151  60 Age 11and Under 114 F 38:01.955 38:01.955
160 Nicole Auchampach 146  17 Age 30-39 115 F 38:02.117 38:02.117
161 Kayeliegh Christensen 90  4 Age 15-19 116 F 38:08.288 38:08.288
162 Alexus Christensen 307  61 Age 11and Under 117 F 38:08.514 38:08.514
163 Jazmyne Leigh 321  62 Age 11and Under 118 F 38:08.805 38:08.805
164 Louise Seeley 275  6 Age 50-59 119 F 38:13.200 38:13.200
165 Carissa Wahl 33  18 Age 30-39 120 F 38:20.010 38:20.010
166 Mia Anderson 127  63 Age 11and Under 121 F 38:27.417 38:27.417
167 Teddy Ramey 92  9 Age 11and Under 46 M 38:36.829 38:36.829
168 Ashley Hoop 335  64 Age 11and Under 122 F 38:48.745 38:48.745
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169 Emily Haslem 234  65 Age 11and Under 123 F 39:00.156 39:00.156
170 Sarah Haslem 87  19 Age 30-39 124 F 39:00.590 39:00.590
171 Charee Wheeler 344  20 Age 30-39 125 F 39:13.315 39:13.315
172 Bella Hansen 314  66 Age 11and Under 126 F 39:13.407 39:13.407
173 Sandra Avelar 290  67 Age 11and Under 127 F 39:17.008 39:17.008
174 Debbie Hront 96  10 Age 40-49 128 F 39:18.918 39:18.918
175 Carrie Randall 223  21 Age 30-39 129 F 39:23.402 39:23.402
176 Jovanique Renteria 285  68 Age 11and Under 130 F 39:39.088 39:39.088
177 Emma Seeley 197  69 Age 11and Under 131 F 39:40.156 39:40.156
178 Tracey Seeley 343  22 Age 30-39 132 F 39:40.930 39:40.930
179 Sara Murphy 268  70 Age 11and Under 133 F 39:43.307 39:43.307
180 Madalyn Watt 186  71 Age 11and Under 134 F 39:53.033 39:53.033
181 Tonna Marek 170  23 Age 30-39 135 F 39:53.081 39:53.081
182 Lenah Matz 259  72 Age 11and Under 136 F 39:53.104 39:53.104
183 Susan Anderson 21  24 Age 30-39 137 F 40:03.144 40:03.144
184 Sarah Stewart 152  73 Age 11and Under 138 F 40:09.007 40:09.007
185 Chris McKinney 147  25 Age 30-39 139 F 40:09.167 40:09.167
186 Isabelle Ruehl 315  74 Age 11and Under 140 F 40:20.266 40:20.266
187 Stephanie Standley 322  26 Age 30-39 141 F 40:20.689 40:20.689
188 Lauren Christopherson 253  75 Age 11and Under 142 F 40:22.130 40:22.130
189 Lisa Doll 254  11 Age 40-49 143 F 40:22.975 40:22.975
190 Joe Christopherson 338  16 Age 40-49 47 M 40:24.474 40:24.474
191 Kaitlyn Burgess 94  76 Age 11and Under 144 F 40:24.980 40:24.980
192 David Brannon 61  3 Age 50-59 48 M 40:28.627 40:28.627
193 Mikayla Mowery 133  77 Age 11and Under 145 F 40:32.274 40:32.274
194 Marci Durrant 144  12 Age 40-49 146 F 40:37.489 40:37.489
195 Ellie Kubena 9  78 Age 11and Under 147 F 40:51.958 40:51.958
196 Jamie Kubena 6  8 Age 30-39 49 M 40:52.627 40:52.627

www.BoiseYStriders.org 5/1/2010 Page 7 of 13



Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Hornet Run
5K Run

Full Results - All

197 Suzy Hayes 349  27 Age 30-39 148 F 41:01.263 41:01.263
198 Max Hart 250  9 Age 30-39 50 M 41:02.359 41:02.359
199 Janna Hart 249  79 Age 11and Under 149 F 41:02.382 41:02.382
200 Emily Johnson 332  80 Age 11and Under 150 F 41:09.988 41:09.988
201 Xenya Gainor 262  5 Age 15-19 151 F 41:10.015 41:10.015
202 Danya Gainor 261  81 Age 11and Under 152 F 41:10.847 41:10.847
203 Emma Suggs 210  82 Age 11and Under 153 F 41:13.445 41:13.445
204 Olivia Bennett 220  83 Age 11and Under 154 F 41:13.630 41:13.630
205 Maren Johnson 120  84 Age 11and Under 155 F 41:14.099 41:14.099
206 Brenna Barker 137  85 Age 11and Under 156 F 41:15.875 41:15.875
207 Hailey Dodson 242  86 Age 11and Under 157 F 41:18.906 41:18.906
208 Sara Gomez 237  28 Age 30-39 158 F 41:18.934 41:18.934
209 Andy Strommen 28  17 Age 40-49 51 M 41:23.713 41:23.713
210 Emma Strommen 29  87 Age 11and Under 159 F 41:23.718 41:23.718
211 Baylee Munson 269  88 Age 11and Under 160 F 41:58.224 41:58.224
212 Cindy Munson 63  13 Age 40-49 161 F 41:59.232 41:59.232
213 Sharlee Hatch 274  9 Age 20-29 162 F 42:03.776 42:03.776
214 Violet Thomas 281  89 Age 11and Under 163 F 42:07.366 42:07.366
215 Eva Suggs 211  90 Age 11and Under 164 F 43:23.955 43:23.955
216 Melanie Strong 215  91 Age 11and Under 165 F 43:24.164 43:24.164
217 Jessica Sykes 199  92 Age 11and Under 166 F 43:25.398 43:25.398
218 Michele Strong 214  14 Age 40-49 167 F 43:26.035 43:26.035
219 Lauren Lloyd 216  93 Age 11and Under 168 F 43:30.577 43:30.577
220 Shayne Center 257  94 Age 11and Under 169 F 43:33.122 43:33.122
221 Sierra Breaux 244  95 Age 11and Under 170 F 43:33.833 43:33.833
222 Thayne Munson 65  4 Age 50-59 52 M 43:34.408 43:34.408
223 David Breaux 248  18 Age 40-49 53 M 43:36.839 43:36.839
224 Terri Suggs 208  15 Age 40-49 171 F 43:39.084 43:39.084
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225 Kendall Dollar 97  96 Age 11and Under 172 F 43:44.750 43:44.750
226 Sierra Sullenger 300  97 Age 11and Under 173 F 43:51.186 43:51.186
227 Samantha Resendez 189  98 Age 11and Under 174 F 44:04.252 44:04.252
228 Pete Resendez 175  10 Age 30-39 54 M 44:06.108 44:06.108
229 Lynn McGrath 347  1 Age 60-69 175 F 44:07.641 44:07.641
230 Dave Lloyd 367  19 Age 40-49 55 M 44:08.261 44:08.261
231 Stacie Inukat 346  29 Age 30-39 176 F 44:09.337 44:09.337
232 Kendra Burry 111  99 Age 11and Under 177 F 44:14.196 44:14.196
233 Heather Burry 363  30 Age 30-39 178 F 44:14.211 44:14.211
234 Alaina Holland 116  100 Age 11and Under 179 F 44:14.835 44:14.835
235 Mary Graeff 109  7 Age 50-59 180 F 44:15.356 44:15.356
236 Taylor Ryan 115  101 Age 11and Under 181 F 44:23.858 44:23.858
237 Karri Ryan 333  16 Age 40-49 182 F 44:24.280 44:24.280
238 Shelby Peugh 258  102 Age 11and Under 183 F 44:34.205 44:34.205
239 Margaret Hobbs 153  103 Age 11and Under 184 F 44:37.840 44:37.840
240 Greg Hobbs 154  20 Age 40-49 56 M 44:38.401 44:38.401
241 Andrea Eickelberg 270  17 Age 40-49 185 F 44:39.983 44:39.983
242 Kendall Dollar 329  104 Age 11and Under 186 F 44:43.364 44:43.364
243 Jordan Croft 297  105 Age 11and Under 187 F 44:58.934 44:58.934
244 Yekel McKenzie 323  106 Age 11and Under 188 F 44:59.418 44:59.418
245 Bailey Brunmeier 278  107 Age 11and Under 189 F 45:16.070 45:16.070
246 Christina Zubizareta 273  10 Age 20-29 190 F 45:17.566 45:17.566
247 Zoe Daly 230  108 Age 11and Under 191 F 45:42.799 45:42.799
248 Zoe Kenney 310  109 Age 11and Under 192 F 45:43.071 45:43.071
249 Casey Daly 231  31 Age 30-39 193 F 45:43.596 45:43.596
250 Maggie Chapell 207  18 Age 40-49 194 F 45:45.855 45:45.855
251 Nia Chappell 205  110 Age 11and Under 195 F 45:46.123 45:46.123
252 Ashley Dimas 325  111 Age 11and Under 196 F 45:50.886 45:50.886
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253 Gabriella Romo 324  112 Age 11and Under 197 F 45:51.234 45:51.234
254 Reagan Burton 251  113 Age 11and Under 198 F 45:55.202 45:55.202
255 Taylor Arant 320  114 Age 11and Under 199 F 46:05.186 46:05.186
256 Kassidy Johnston 123  115 Age 11and Under 200 F 46:05.541 46:05.541
257 Shaunice Sibert 277  116 Age 11and Under 201 F 46:24.779 46:24.779
258 Sage Davis 284  117 Age 11and Under 202 F 46:24.999 46:24.999
259 Samantha Chai 227  118 Age 11and Under 203 F 46:27.651 46:27.651
260 Mary Berheim 229  119 Age 11and Under 204 F 46:27.797 46:27.797
261 Bradie Whinery 135  120 Age 11and Under 205 F 47:04.468 47:04.468
262 Michael Parker 302  21 Age 40-49 57 M 47:04.491 47:04.491
263 Brooklyn Honsinger 226  121 Age 11and Under 206 F 47:13.541 47:13.541
264 Nicole Krishnek 225  19 Age 40-49 207 F 47:13.707 47:13.707
265 Marissa Lester 233  122 Age 11and Under 208 F 47:13.792 47:13.792
266 Josie McBride 128  123 Age 11and Under 209 F 47:20.836 47:20.836
267 Angi McBride 114  32 Age 30-39 210 F 47:25.508 47:25.508
268 Jacob Parker 341  10 Age 11and Under 58 M 47:30.728 47:30.728
269 Rosa Olvera 272  11 Age 20-29 211 F 47:31.398 47:31.398
270 Tannler Regan 212  124 Age 11and Under 212 F 47:58.947 47:58.947
271 Lori Regan 18  20 Age 40-49 213 F 48:00.590 48:00.590
272 April Guillen 357  125 Age 11and Under 214 F 48:02.697 48:02.697
273 Micaylah Garueany 362  126 Age 11and Under 215 F 48:03.214 48:03.214
274 Michele Garueany 364  33 Age 30-39 216 F 48:03.540 48:03.540
275 Hannah Cox 174  127 Age 11and Under 217 F 48:08.400 48:08.400
276 Toni Goodman 187  128 Age 11and Under 218 F 48:09.263 48:09.263
277 Annika Brown 168  129 Age 11and Under 219 F 48:09.481 48:09.481
278 Honey Goodman 188  21 Age 40-49 220 F 48:10.027 48:10.027
279 Norma Guillen 358  34 Age 30-39 221 F 48:12.989 48:12.989
280 Marty Brubaker 88  2 Age 60-69 222 F 48:25.326 48:25.326
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281 Kayleesa Alwine 291  130 Age 11and Under 223 F 48:31.224 48:31.224
282 Angeal McCormick 354  12 Age 20-29 224 F 48:31.845 48:31.845
283 Kat Parker 238  22 Age 40-49 225 F 48:32.617 48:32.617
284 Jennifer Campbell 267  131 Age 11and Under 226 F 48:38.756 48:38.756
285 Vanessa Wolf 166  132 Age 11and Under 227 F 48:56.462 48:56.462
286 Erin Kubena 7  35 Age 30-39 228 F 49:03.113 49:03.113
287 Tate Kubena 8  11 Age 11and Under 59 M 49:03.433 49:03.433
288 Kenzie Clements 169  133 Age 11and Under 229 F 49:35.734 49:35.734
289 Jennifer Forsyth 350  134 Age 11and Under 230 F 49:35.894 49:35.894
290 Miranda Welch 105  13 Age 20-29 231 F 49:35.952 49:35.952
291 Ranee Nankani 106  23 Age 40-49 232 F 49:36.254 49:36.254
292 Nacole Baizi 93  14 Age 20-29 233 F 49:58.268 49:58.268
293 Jalynn Grantham 312  135 Age 11and Under 234 F 49:58.575 49:58.575
294 Gabriela Roberts 79  136 Age 11and Under 235 F 50:02.925 50:02.925
295 David Roberts 78  22 Age 40-49 60 M 50:03.783 50:03.783
296 Sydney Soppe 327  137 Age 11and Under 236 F 50:22.109 50:22.109
297 Susan Wedeking 305  36 Age 30-39 237 F 50:22.113 50:22.113
298 Emily TenHulzen 279  138 Age 11and Under 238 F 50:23.413 50:23.413
299 Macey Johnson 121  6 Age 15-19 239 F 50:27.843 50:27.843
300 Tucker Johnson 118  23 Age 40-49 61 M 50:32.559 50:32.559
301 Laura Wiedenmann 129  24 Age 40-49 240 F 51:10.850 51:10.850
302 Rachel Wiedenmann 130  139 Age 11and Under 241 F 51:11.348 51:11.348
303 Starlynn Robbins 183  140 Age 11and Under 242 F 51:14.525 51:14.525
304 Cassie McCarty 181  141 Age 11and Under 243 F 51:39.723 51:39.723
305 Candice Hurst 180  142 Age 11and Under 244 F 51:44.664 51:44.664
306 Megan Battershell 182  143 Age 11and Under 245 F 52:08.619 52:08.619
307 Lexie Miller 328  144 Age 11and Under 246 F 52:09.540 52:09.540
308 Jenny Josephson 104  15 Age 20-29 247 F 52:09.720 52:09.720
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309 Trish Anderson 192  37 Age 30-39 248 F 52:14.190 52:14.190
310 Emma Dillon 255  145 Age 11and Under 249 F 52:21.286 52:21.286
311 Lauren Townsend 252  146 Age 11and Under 250 F 52:22.221 52:22.221
312 Ayalene Hurtado 306  147 Age 11and Under 251 F 52:28.787 52:28.787
313 Abigail Roberts 283  148 Age 11and Under 252 F 52:30.031 52:30.031
314 Chereen Langrell 102  25 Age 40-49 253 F 52:33.933 52:33.933
315 Kayla Nielsen 194  149 Age 11and Under 254 F 52:56.844 52:56.844
316 Kim Nielsen 195  16 Age 20-29 255 F 52:57.019 52:57.019
317 Michelle Kenney 355  38 Age 30-39 256 F 53:06.544 53:06.544
318 Michelle Kenney 355  39 Age 30-39 257 F 53:06.544 53:06.544
319 Aiden Kenney 356  12 Age 11and Under 62 M 53:07.128 53:07.128
320 Cynthia Hoyt 241  40 Age 30-39 258 F 53:23.815 53:23.815
321 Caitlin Hoyt 240  150 Age 11and Under 259 F 53:23.842 53:23.842
322 Cathryn Shultz 184  151 Age 11and Under 260 F 53:36.556 53:36.556
323 Jenn Kelley 196  41 Age 30-39 261 F 53:37.285 53:37.285
324 Scott Christensen 13  24 Age 40-49 63 M 53:43.823 53:43.823
325 Jennifer Christensen 12  26 Age 40-49 262 F 53:45.154 53:45.154
326 Madelyn Johnson 119  11 Age 12-14 263 F 54:17.888 54:17.888
327 Denise Johnson 117  27 Age 40-49 264 F 54:21.951 54:21.951
328 Sierra Fletcher 23  12 Age 12-14 265 F 56:08.753 56:08.753
329 Brittany Bennett 292  152 Age 11and Under 266 F 56:18.133 56:18.133
330 Hailey Fisher 271  153 Age 11and Under 267 F 56:26.460 56:26.460
331 Katrina McGee 276  17 Age 20-29 268 F 56:32.875 56:32.875
332 Jenna Cover 260  154 Age 11and Under 269 F 57:12.839 57:12.839
333 Madelynn Simmons 311  155 Age 11and Under 270 F 58:25.373 58:25.373
334 Kimberly Stewart 221  28 Age 40-49 271 F 58:27.671 58:27.671
335 Linda Alexander 5  8 Age 50-59 272 F 59:05.713 59:05.713
336 Jeannine Hall 42  9 Age 50-59 273 F 59:43.754 59:43.754
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DNS Abbie Johnsa 98  DNS Age 12-14 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lily Johnsa 99  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lachlan Johnsa 100  DNS Age 11and Under DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jill Singer 103  DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Mary Hoey 80  DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Molly McMillan 326  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Fiona Harpole 318  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sara Tinney 41  DNS Age 12-14 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Julie Tinney 40  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kasey Sherman 299  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Megan Ostberg 34  DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Kelly Lotz 156  DNS Age 12-14 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Ellen Bouch 162  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Jenny Mandell 165  DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Angie Graham 239  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Don Suggs 209  DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Maeli Wells 301  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Gundy Kaupins 46  - Age 50-59 1 M 32:14.815 32:14.815
2 Robin Gray 16  - Age 40-49 1 F 35:44.092 35:44.092
3 Lisa Gray 15  - Age 12-14 2 F 35:59.585 35:59.585
4 Clive Strong 54  - Age 50-59 2 M 37:06.881 37:06.881
5 Mark Bennett 91  - Age 30-39 3 M 41:13.865 41:13.865
6 Ken Wiley 20  1 Age 40-49 4 M 43:41.329 43:41.329
7 Bonnie Wiley 19  - Age 40-49 3 F 43:41.379 43:41.379
8 Katie Cudworth 58  1 Age 12-14 4 F 46:15.068 46:15.068
9 Maddie Cudworth 57  1 Age 11 and Under 5 F 46:15.617 46:15.617

10 Jennifer Cudworth 55  1 Age 40-49 6 F 46:16.468 46:16.468
11 Dan Cudworth 56  1 Age 50-59 5 M 46:17.090 46:17.090
12 Micah Roberts 282  2 Age 11 and Under 7 F 52:31.039 52:31.039
13 Courtnie Davis 360  1 Age 30-39 8 F 53:16.026 53:16.026
14 Heidi Miller 361  2 Age 40-49 9 F 53:22.367 53:22.367
15 Leah Brown 68  2 Age 12-14 10 F 55:21.187 55:21.187
16 Patrick Brown 67  2 Age 40-49 6 M 55:22.269 55:22.269
17 Linda Byron 51  1 Age 50-59 11 F 59:45.181 59:45.181

DNS Terri Brannon 60  DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

Hornet Run
5K Walk

Full Results - All
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Age 11and Under 1 F Olivia Gregg 164 23  5 26:02.836 26:02.836
Age 11and Under 2 F Payton Lopez 124 25  7 26:24.514 26:24.514
Age 11and Under 3 F Annika Smith 213 39  16 28:43.711 28:43.711
Age 11and Under 4 F Madeline Gregg 163 42  18 28:53.635 28:53.635
Age 11and Under 5 F Maddie Whinery 136 44  20 28:57.477 28:57.477
Age 11and Under 6 F Margot Unrein 218 45  21 29:06.528 29:06.528
Age 11and Under 7 F Ruby McCaw 304 46  22 29:21.108 29:21.108
Age 11and Under 8 F Ashlynn Palmer 266 48  24 29:25.822 29:25.822
Age 11and Under 9 F Kendall Smith 202 50  26 29:26.042 29:26.042
Age 11and Under 10 F Bailey Gilman 158 52  27 30:03.305 30:03.305
Age 11and Under 11 F Adreanna Hardaway 309 57  31 30:28.481 30:28.481
Age 11and Under 12 F Bailey Johnston 122 59  33 31:07.326 31:07.326
Age 11and Under 13 F Katie Dandrea 149 62  34 31:10.145 31:10.145
Age 11and Under 14 F Jaclyn Durrant 142 63  35 31:13.562 31:13.562
Age 11and Under 15 F Lizette Martinez 294 64  36 31:19.643 31:19.643
Age 11and Under 16 F Lexie Teater 296 67  39 31:31.791 31:31.791
Age 11and Under 17 F Sierra Beltran 287 70  41 32:02.780 32:02.780
Age 11and Under 18 F Arlie Bledsoe 167 74  44 32:19.757 32:19.757
Age 11and Under 19 F Araalyn Yeatts 265 76  46 32:24.452 32:24.452
Age 11and Under 20 F Taylor Young 243 80  48 32:36.598 32:36.598
Age 11and Under 21 F Kristen Swopes 176 83  50 32:39.111 32:39.111
Age 11and Under 22 F Avery Grounds 126 84  51 32:41.161 32:41.161
Age 11and Under 23 F Emily Estes 256 86  52 32:59.760 32:59.760
Age 11and Under 24 F Maya Gudapati 217 88  54 33:05.711 33:05.711
Age 11and Under 25 F Whitney Burleigh 110 89  55 33:07.600 33:07.600
Age 11and Under 26 F Kalli Ehle 235 91  56 33:14.307 33:14.307
Age 11and Under 27 F Molly Dayley 298 92  57 33:15.330 33:15.330
Age 11and Under 28 F AJ Etherington 319 94  59 33:19.083 33:19.083
Age 11and Under 29 F Savannah Dotson 140 95  60 33:19.971 33:19.971

Hornet Run
5K Run

Group Results
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Age 11and Under 30 F Lauren Harrison 160 96  61 33:25.273 33:25.273
Age 11and Under 31 F Danielle Bleier 178 97  62 33:30.684 33:30.684
Age 11and Under 32 F Mia McKinney 159 98  63 33:35.318 33:35.318
Age 11and Under 33 F Alexis Wiggins 203 105  68 33:49.386 33:49.386
Age 11and Under 34 F Ashleigh Jewell 134 107  69 34:00.485 34:00.485
Age 11and Under 35 F Audra Deakins 48 111  73 34:08.374 34:08.374
Age 11and Under 36 F Kaylee Lindsay 132 112  74 34:42.203 34:42.203
Age 11and Under 37 F Leah Harbaugh 228 113  75 34:44.379 34:44.379
Age 11and Under 38 F Erin Beltran 288 115  77 34:46.636 34:46.636
Age 11and Under 39 F morgan Johnston 368 120  80 35:12.094 35:12.094
Age 11and Under 40 F Sophie Kiggins 345 121  81 35:24.724 35:24.724
Age 11and Under 41 F Katie Lotz 157 123  83 35:40.809 35:40.809
Age 11and Under 42 F Sierra Cole 161 124  84 35:46.198 35:46.198
Age 11and Under 43 F Aidan Borders 112 128  88 36:02.839 36:02.839
Age 11and Under 44 F Abbey Swain 313 129  89 36:06.897 36:06.897
Age 11and Under 45 F Julia Corkish 185 132  92 36:16.245 36:16.245
Age 11and Under 46 F Lydia Arnold 172 133  93 36:17.196 36:17.196
Age 11and Under 47 F Ashley Lemas 200 134  94 36:20.713 36:20.713
Age 11and Under 48 F Julia Hayes 113 136  96 36:26.162 36:26.162
Age 11and Under 49 F Taryn Hull 245 138  97 36:27.898 36:27.898
Age 11and Under 50 F Lexie Zollinger 295 140  98 36:29.288 36:29.288
Age 11and Under 51 F Stella Chigbrow 69 142  99 36:32.100 36:32.100
Age 11and Under 52 F Claire Schmitz 150 143  100 36:40.582 36:40.582
Age 11and Under 53 F Kaitlyn Legato 316 145  101 36:43.136 36:43.136
Age 11and Under 54 F Jordyn Holmes 173 148  104 36:55.046 36:55.046
Age 11and Under 55 F Gracie Hammons 191 150  106 37:02.166 37:02.166
Age 11and Under 56 F Grace James 219 152  108 37:17.088 37:17.088
Age 11and Under 57 F Brooklyn Martinez Renteria 286 153  109 37:54.526 37:54.526
Age 11and Under 58 F Precious Garcia 289 154  110 37:54.533 37:54.533
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Age 11and Under 59 F Riley Randall 232 155  111 37:56.924 37:56.924
Age 11and Under 60 F Keely Auchampach 151 159  114 38:01.955 38:01.955
Age 11and Under 61 F Alexus Christensen 307 162  117 38:08.514 38:08.514
Age 11and Under 62 F Jazmyne Leigh 321 163  118 38:08.805 38:08.805
Age 11and Under 63 F Mia Anderson 127 166  121 38:27.417 38:27.417
Age 11and Under 64 F Ashley Hoop 335 168  122 38:48.745 38:48.745
Age 11and Under 65 F Emily Haslem 234 169  123 39:00.156 39:00.156
Age 11and Under 66 F Bella Hansen 314 172  126 39:13.407 39:13.407
Age 11and Under 67 F Sandra Avelar 290 173  127 39:17.008 39:17.008
Age 11and Under 68 F Jovanique Renteria 285 176  130 39:39.088 39:39.088
Age 11and Under 69 F Emma Seeley 197 177  131 39:40.156 39:40.156
Age 11and Under 70 F Sara Murphy 268 179  133 39:43.307 39:43.307
Age 11and Under 71 F Madalyn Watt 186 180  134 39:53.033 39:53.033
Age 11and Under 72 F Lenah Matz 259 182  136 39:53.104 39:53.104
Age 11and Under 73 F Sarah Stewart 152 184  138 40:09.007 40:09.007
Age 11and Under 74 F Isabelle Ruehl 315 186  140 40:20.266 40:20.266
Age 11and Under 75 F Lauren Christopherson 253 188  142 40:22.130 40:22.130
Age 11and Under 76 F Kaitlyn Burgess 94 191  144 40:24.980 40:24.980
Age 11and Under 77 F Mikayla Mowery 133 193  145 40:32.274 40:32.274
Age 11and Under 78 F Ellie Kubena 9 195  147 40:51.958 40:51.958
Age 11and Under 79 F Janna Hart 249 199  149 41:02.382 41:02.382
Age 11and Under 80 F Emily Johnson 332 200  150 41:09.988 41:09.988
Age 11and Under 81 F Danya Gainor 261 202  152 41:10.847 41:10.847
Age 11and Under 82 F Emma Suggs 210 203  153 41:13.445 41:13.445
Age 11and Under 83 F Olivia Bennett 220 204  154 41:13.630 41:13.630
Age 11and Under 84 F Maren Johnson 120 205  155 41:14.099 41:14.099
Age 11and Under 85 F Brenna Barker 137 206  156 41:15.875 41:15.875
Age 11and Under 86 F Hailey Dodson 242 207  157 41:18.906 41:18.906
Age 11and Under 87 F Emma Strommen 29 210  159 41:23.718 41:23.718
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Age 11and Under 88 F Baylee Munson 269 211  160 41:58.224 41:58.224
Age 11and Under 89 F Violet Thomas 281 214  163 42:07.366 42:07.366
Age 11and Under 90 F Eva Suggs 211 215  164 43:23.955 43:23.955
Age 11and Under 91 F Melanie Strong 215 216  165 43:24.164 43:24.164
Age 11and Under 92 F Jessica Sykes 199 217  166 43:25.398 43:25.398
Age 11and Under 93 F Lauren Lloyd 216 219  168 43:30.577 43:30.577
Age 11and Under 94 F Shayne Center 257 220  169 43:33.122 43:33.122
Age 11and Under 95 F Sierra Breaux 244 221  170 43:33.833 43:33.833
Age 11and Under 96 F Kendall Dollar 97 225  172 43:44.750 43:44.750
Age 11and Under 97 F Sierra Sullenger 300 226  173 43:51.186 43:51.186
Age 11and Under 98 F Samantha Resendez 189 227  174 44:04.252 44:04.252
Age 11and Under 99 F Kendra Burry 111 232  177 44:14.196 44:14.196
Age 11and Under 100 F Alaina Holland 116 234  179 44:14.835 44:14.835
Age 11and Under 101 F Taylor Ryan 115 236  181 44:23.858 44:23.858
Age 11and Under 102 F Shelby Peugh 258 238  183 44:34.205 44:34.205
Age 11and Under 103 F Margaret Hobbs 153 239  184 44:37.840 44:37.840
Age 11and Under 104 F Kendall Dollar 329 242  186 44:43.364 44:43.364
Age 11and Under 105 F Jordan Croft 297 243  187 44:58.934 44:58.934
Age 11and Under 106 F Yekel McKenzie 323 244  188 44:59.418 44:59.418
Age 11and Under 107 F Bailey Brunmeier 278 245  189 45:16.070 45:16.070
Age 11and Under 108 F Zoe Daly 230 247  191 45:42.799 45:42.799
Age 11and Under 109 F Zoe Kenney 310 248  192 45:43.071 45:43.071
Age 11and Under 110 F Nia Chappell 205 251  195 45:46.123 45:46.123
Age 11and Under 111 F Ashley Dimas 325 252  196 45:50.886 45:50.886
Age 11and Under 112 F Gabriella Romo 324 253  197 45:51.234 45:51.234
Age 11and Under 113 F Reagan Burton 251 254  198 45:55.202 45:55.202
Age 11and Under 114 F Taylor Arant 320 255  199 46:05.186 46:05.186
Age 11and Under 115 F Kassidy Johnston 123 256  200 46:05.541 46:05.541
Age 11and Under 116 F Shaunice Sibert 277 257  201 46:24.779 46:24.779
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Age 11and Under 117 F Sage Davis 284 258  202 46:24.999 46:24.999
Age 11and Under 118 F Samantha Chai 227 259  203 46:27.651 46:27.651
Age 11and Under 119 F Mary Berheim 229 260  204 46:27.797 46:27.797
Age 11and Under 120 F Bradie Whinery 135 261  205 47:04.468 47:04.468
Age 11and Under 121 F Brooklyn Honsinger 226 263  206 47:13.541 47:13.541
Age 11and Under 122 F Marissa Lester 233 265  208 47:13.792 47:13.792
Age 11and Under 123 F Josie McBride 128 266  209 47:20.836 47:20.836
Age 11and Under 124 F Tannler Regan 212 270  212 47:58.947 47:58.947
Age 11and Under 125 F April Guillen 357 272  214 48:02.697 48:02.697
Age 11and Under 126 F Micaylah Garueany 362 273  215 48:03.214 48:03.214
Age 11and Under 127 F Hannah Cox 174 275  217 48:08.400 48:08.400
Age 11and Under 128 F Toni Goodman 187 276  218 48:09.263 48:09.263
Age 11and Under 129 F Annika Brown 168 277  219 48:09.481 48:09.481
Age 11and Under 130 F Kayleesa Alwine 291 281  223 48:31.224 48:31.224
Age 11and Under 131 F Jennifer Campbell 267 284  226 48:38.756 48:38.756
Age 11and Under 132 F Vanessa Wolf 166 285  227 48:56.462 48:56.462
Age 11and Under 133 F Kenzie Clements 169 288  229 49:35.734 49:35.734
Age 11and Under 134 F Jennifer Forsyth 350 289  230 49:35.894 49:35.894
Age 11and Under 135 F Jalynn Grantham 312 293  234 49:58.575 49:58.575
Age 11and Under 136 F Gabriela Roberts 79 294  235 50:02.925 50:02.925
Age 11and Under 137 F Sydney Soppe 327 296  236 50:22.109 50:22.109
Age 11and Under 138 F Emily TenHulzen 279 298  238 50:23.413 50:23.413
Age 11and Under 139 F Rachel Wiedenmann 130 302  241 51:11.348 51:11.348
Age 11and Under 140 F Starlynn Robbins 183 303  242 51:14.525 51:14.525
Age 11and Under 141 F Cassie McCarty 181 304  243 51:39.723 51:39.723
Age 11and Under 142 F Candice Hurst 180 305  244 51:44.664 51:44.664
Age 11and Under 143 F Megan Battershell 182 306  245 52:08.619 52:08.619
Age 11and Under 144 F Lexie Miller 328 307  246 52:09.540 52:09.540
Age 11and Under 145 F Emma Dillon 255 310  249 52:21.286 52:21.286
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Age 11and Under 146 F Lauren Townsend 252 311  250 52:22.221 52:22.221
Age 11and Under 147 F Ayalene Hurtado 306 312  251 52:28.787 52:28.787
Age 11and Under 148 F Abigail Roberts 283 313  252 52:30.031 52:30.031
Age 11and Under 149 F Kayla Nielsen 194 315  254 52:56.844 52:56.844
Age 11and Under 150 F Caitlin Hoyt 240 321  259 53:23.842 53:23.842
Age 11and Under 151 F Cathryn Shultz 184 322  260 53:36.556 53:36.556
Age 11and Under 152 F Brittany Bennett 292 329  266 56:18.133 56:18.133
Age 11and Under 153 F Hailey Fisher 271 330  267 56:26.460 56:26.460
Age 11and Under 154 F Jenna Cover 260 332  269 57:12.839 57:12.839
Age 11and Under 155 F Madelynn Simmons 311 333  270 58:25.373 58:25.373
Age 11and Under DNS F Lily Johnsa 99 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11and Under DNS F Fiona Harpole 318 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11and Under DNS F Kasey Sherman 299 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11and Under DNS F Ellen Bouch 162 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 11and Under DNS F Maeli Wells 301 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 11and Under 1 M Austin Graves 59 7  6 22:42.930 22:42.930
Age 11and Under 2 M Sam Peterson 89 21  17 25:34.348 25:34.348
Age 11and Under 3 M Aaron Christensen 10 30  21 27:47.363 27:47.363
Age 11and Under 4 M Michael OBrien 365 73  30 32:18.075 32:18.075
Age 11and Under 5 M Carter Wahl 31 78  31 32:32.408 32:32.408
Age 11and Under 6 M Dawson Wahl 30 79  32 32:33.246 32:33.246
Age 11and Under 7 M Ryan Pearson 366 81  33 32:36.807 32:36.807
Age 11and Under 8 M Jaime Rosenthal 342 157  45 38:00.507 38:00.507
Age 11and Under 9 M Teddy Ramey 92 167  46 38:36.829 38:36.829
Age 11and Under 10 M Jacob Parker 341 268  58 47:30.728 47:30.728
Age 11and Under 11 M Tate Kubena 8 287  59 49:03.433 49:03.433
Age 11and Under 12 M Aiden Kenney 356 319  62 53:07.128 53:07.128
Age 11and Under DNS M Lachlan Johnsa 100 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Age 12-14 1 F Abby Dotson 139 32  10 28:13.869 28:13.869
Age 12-14 2 F Kelly Weimer 85 36  14 28:28.481 28:28.481
Age 12-14 3 F Makenna Jaszkowiah 22 38  15 28:38.212 28:38.212
Age 12-14 4 F Heidi Durrant 143 53  28 30:04.600 30:04.600
Age 12-14 5 F Maddi Ostberg 36 55  29 30:14.610 30:14.610
Age 12-14 6 F Lauren Braley 352 56  30 30:28.237 30:28.237
Age 12-14 7 F McKell Lemon 64 75  45 32:22.303 32:22.303
Age 12-14 8 F Taylor Munson 62 77  47 32:26.135 32:26.135
Age 12-14 9 F Kelly Cole-Thurow 74 126  86 35:59.223 35:59.223
Age 12-14 10 F Laura Arnold 171 131  91 36:16.224 36:16.224
Age 12-14 11 F Madelyn Johnson 119 326  263 54:17.888 54:17.888
Age 12-14 12 F Sierra Fletcher 23 328  265 56:08.753 56:08.753
Age 12-14 DNS F Abbie Johnsa 98 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNS F Sara Tinney 41 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 12-14 DNS F Kelly Lotz 156 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 12-14 1 M Sam Jewell 303 12  9 23:43.448 23:43.448
Age 12-14 2 M Bennett Christensen 11 14  11 24:29.275 24:29.275
Age 12-14 3 M Jared Miller 82 37  23 28:31.794 28:31.794
Age 12-14 4 M David James 53 51  25 29:42.710 29:42.710
Age 12-14 5 M Aidan Chapell 206 104  37 33:41.939 33:41.939

Age 15-19 1 F Savanna Tryon 263 35  13 28:27.636 28:27.636
Age 15-19 2 F Julia Durrant 141 58  32 30:52.184 30:52.184
Age 15-19 3 F Ashley Long 4 116  78 34:56.935 34:56.935
Age 15-19 4 F Kayeliegh Christensen 90 161  116 38:08.288 38:08.288
Age 15-19 5 F Xenya Gainor 262 201  151 41:10.015 41:10.015
Age 15-19 6 F Macey Johnson 121 299  239 50:27.843 50:27.843
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Age 15-19 - M Matt Howe 14 2  2 20:09.334 20:09.334
Age 15-19 1 M Alec Churchill 70 10  8 23:12.464 23:12.464
Age 15-19 2 M Tyler Moore 348 18  15 25:21.104 25:21.104
Age 15-19 3 M Ben Johnson 44 139  42 36:28.323 36:28.323

Age 20-29 1 F Jenna Lindsay 73 24  6 26:06.310 26:06.310
Age 20-29 2 F Kate Sibert 334 65  37 31:19.791 31:19.791
Age 20-29 3 F Christa Rowland 24 71  42 32:07.040 32:07.040
Age 20-29 4 F Kristin Burns 236 87  53 33:00.494 33:00.494
Age 20-29 5 F Alicia Jester 38 99  64 33:35.988 33:35.988
Age 20-29 6 F Jackie McLaughlin 222 102  66 33:37.027 33:37.027
Age 20-29 7 F Jill Deakins 27 110  72 34:07.905 34:07.905
Age 20-29 8 F Sheena Braulick 107 127  87 36:02.654 36:02.654
Age 20-29 9 F Sharlee Hatch 274 213  162 42:03.776 42:03.776
Age 20-29 10 F Christina Zubizareta 273 246  190 45:17.566 45:17.566
Age 20-29 11 F Rosa Olvera 272 269  211 47:31.398 47:31.398
Age 20-29 12 F Angeal McCormick 354 282  224 48:31.845 48:31.845
Age 20-29 13 F Miranda Welch 105 290  231 49:35.952 49:35.952
Age 20-29 14 F Nacole Baizi 93 292  233 49:58.268 49:58.268
Age 20-29 15 F Jenny Josephson 104 308  247 52:09.720 52:09.720
Age 20-29 16 F Kim Nielsen 195 316  255 52:57.019 52:57.019
Age 20-29 17 F Katrina McGee 276 331  268 56:32.875 56:32.875
Age 20-29 DNS F Jenny Mandell 165 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 20-29 1 M Davis Cross 3 54  26 30:06.360 30:06.360

Age 30-39 1 F Sarah Haslem 81 19  4 25:25.736 25:25.736
Age 30-39 2 F Danielle VanMeer 25 41  17 28:45.710 28:45.710
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Age 30-39 3 F Cheryl Mowery 131 43  19 28:56.212 28:56.212
Age 30-39 4 F Kate Johnsa 330 66  38 31:27.846 31:27.846
Age 30-39 5 F Hilary Grounds 125 69  40 31:51.814 31:51.814
Age 30-39 6 F Kirsten Choate 50 72  43 32:13.500 32:13.500
Age 30-39 7 F Holly Swopes 177 82  49 32:39.075 32:39.075
Age 30-39 8 F Nichole Deakins 47 109  71 34:07.214 34:07.214
Age 30-39 9 F Deanna Beltran 280 114  76 34:44.888 34:44.888
Age 30-39 10 F Elisabeth Lemas 201 135  95 36:21.064 36:21.064
Age 30-39 11 F Allyson Legato 317 146  102 36:49.104 36:49.104
Age 30-39 12 F Shannon Hull 247 147  103 36:49.292 36:49.292
Age 30-39 13 F Bertha Sandoval 193 149  105 36:55.100 36:55.100
Age 30-39 14 F Melinda Hammons 190 151  107 37:07.918 37:07.918
Age 30-39 15 F Rose Liddle 45 156  112 37:59.311 37:59.311
Age 30-39 16 F Teresa Hatten 101 158  113 38:00.959 38:00.959
Age 30-39 17 F Nicole Auchampach 146 160  115 38:02.117 38:02.117
Age 30-39 18 F Carissa Wahl 33 165  120 38:20.010 38:20.010
Age 30-39 19 F Sarah Haslem 87 170  124 39:00.590 39:00.590
Age 30-39 20 F Charee Wheeler 344 171  125 39:13.315 39:13.315
Age 30-39 21 F Carrie Randall 223 175  129 39:23.402 39:23.402
Age 30-39 22 F Tracey Seeley 343 178  132 39:40.930 39:40.930
Age 30-39 23 F Tonna Marek 170 181  135 39:53.081 39:53.081
Age 30-39 24 F Susan Anderson 21 183  137 40:03.144 40:03.144
Age 30-39 25 F Chris McKinney 147 185  139 40:09.167 40:09.167
Age 30-39 26 F Stephanie Standley 322 187  141 40:20.689 40:20.689
Age 30-39 27 F Suzy Hayes 349 197  148 41:01.263 41:01.263
Age 30-39 28 F Sara Gomez 237 208  158 41:18.934 41:18.934
Age 30-39 29 F Stacie Inukat 346 231  176 44:09.337 44:09.337
Age 30-39 30 F Heather Burry 363 233  178 44:14.211 44:14.211
Age 30-39 31 F Casey Daly 231 249  193 45:43.596 45:43.596
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Age 30-39 32 F Angi McBride 114 267  210 47:25.508 47:25.508
Age 30-39 33 F Michele Garueany 364 274  216 48:03.540 48:03.540
Age 30-39 34 F Norma Guillen 358 279  221 48:12.989 48:12.989
Age 30-39 35 F Erin Kubena 7 286  228 49:03.113 49:03.113
Age 30-39 36 F Susan Wedeking 305 297  237 50:22.113 50:22.113
Age 30-39 37 F Trish Anderson 192 309  248 52:14.190 52:14.190
Age 30-39 38 F Michelle Kenney 355 317  256 53:06.544 53:06.544
Age 30-39 39 F Michelle Kenney 355 318  257 53:06.544 53:06.544
Age 30-39 40 F Cynthia Hoyt 241 320  258 53:23.815 53:23.815
Age 30-39 41 F Jenn Kelley 196 323  261 53:37.285 53:37.285
Age 30-39 DNS F Molly McMillan 326 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Julie Tinney 40 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Angie Graham 239 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 30-39 - M Everardo Santillan 359 1  1 18:08.672 18:08.672
Age 30-39 - M Corey Camp 336 3  3 20:49.785 20:49.785
Age 30-39 1 M Mark Wedeking 308 6  5 21:34.773 21:34.773
Age 30-39 2 M Kenny Camp 337 17  14 25:14.727 25:14.727
Age 30-39 3 M Scott Johnsa 331 22  18 25:51.205 25:51.205
Age 30-39 4 M Mark Bleier 179 101  36 33:37.018 33:37.018
Age 30-39 5 M Marshall Jewell 293 106  38 33:59.572 33:59.572
Age 30-39 6 M Justin Liddle 43 137  41 36:27.030 36:27.030
Age 30-39 7 M Adam Hull 246 141  43 36:31.166 36:31.166
Age 30-39 8 M Jamie Kubena 6 196  49 40:52.627 40:52.627
Age 30-39 9 M Max Hart 250 198  50 41:02.359 41:02.359
Age 30-39 10 M Pete Resendez 175 228  54 44:06.108 44:06.108

Age 40-49 - F Indra Leibowitz 72 4  1 20:53.713 20:53.713
Age 40-49 - F Ann Braley-Smith 76 8  2 22:53.375 22:53.375
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Age 40-49 - F Sarah DeAlba 71 11  3 23:42.409 23:42.409
Age 40-49 1 F Marilyn Weimer 83 27  8 26:57.378 26:57.378
Age 40-49 2 F Sandy Braley 353 29  9 27:21.761 27:21.761
Age 40-49 3 F Brena Magnuson 264 34  12 28:27.440 28:27.440
Age 40-49 4 F Shelly Browning 108 93  58 33:15.790 33:15.790
Age 40-49 5 F Janis Dotson-Thieme 138 100  65 33:36.511 33:36.511
Age 40-49 6 F Jennifer Dandrea 145 103  67 33:39.468 33:39.468
Age 40-49 7 F Teri Wiggins 204 108  70 34:02.583 34:02.583
Age 40-49 8 F Megan Lotz 148 125  85 35:46.615 35:46.615
Age 40-49 9 F Jennifer Gilman 155 130  90 36:15.001 36:15.001
Age 40-49 10 F Debbie Hront 96 174  128 39:18.918 39:18.918
Age 40-49 11 F Lisa Doll 254 189  143 40:22.975 40:22.975
Age 40-49 12 F Marci Durrant 144 194  146 40:37.489 40:37.489
Age 40-49 13 F Cindy Munson 63 212  161 41:59.232 41:59.232
Age 40-49 14 F Michele Strong 214 218  167 43:26.035 43:26.035
Age 40-49 15 F Terri Suggs 208 224  171 43:39.084 43:39.084
Age 40-49 16 F Karri Ryan 333 237  182 44:24.280 44:24.280
Age 40-49 17 F Andrea Eickelberg 270 241  185 44:39.983 44:39.983
Age 40-49 18 F Maggie Chapell 207 250  194 45:45.855 45:45.855
Age 40-49 19 F Nicole Krishnek 225 264  207 47:13.707 47:13.707
Age 40-49 20 F Lori Regan 18 271  213 48:00.590 48:00.590
Age 40-49 21 F Honey Goodman 188 278  220 48:10.027 48:10.027
Age 40-49 22 F Kat Parker 238 283  225 48:32.617 48:32.617
Age 40-49 23 F Ranee Nankani 106 291  232 49:36.254 49:36.254
Age 40-49 24 F Laura Wiedenmann 129 301  240 51:10.850 51:10.850
Age 40-49 25 F Chereen Langrell 102 314  253 52:33.933 52:33.933
Age 40-49 26 F Jennifer Christensen 12 325  262 53:45.154 53:45.154
Age 40-49 27 F Denise Johnson 117 327  264 54:21.951 54:21.951
Age 40-49 28 F Kimberly Stewart 221 334  271 58:27.671 58:27.671
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Age 40-49 DNS F Jill Singer 103 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS F Megan Ostberg 34 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 40-49 1 M Richard Giudicelli 66 5  4 21:14.634 21:14.634
Age 40-49 2 M Pete Gray 17 9  7 22:59.474 22:59.474
Age 40-49 3 M Brent Jenks 340 13  10 24:19.293 24:19.293
Age 40-49 4 M Matt Moyer 95 16  13 24:57.735 24:57.735
Age 40-49 5 M Gordon Milford 77 26  19 26:38.130 26:38.130
Age 40-49 6 M Ron Weimer 84 28  20 26:58.325 26:58.325
Age 40-49 7 M Tim Wahl 32 31  22 28:04.093 28:04.093
Age 40-49 8 M Brian Smith 37 40  24 28:44.199 28:44.199
Age 40-49 9 M Jon Ostberg 35 60  27 31:07.773 31:07.773
Age 40-49 10 M James Clayton 26 61  28 31:08.839 31:08.839
Age 40-49 11 M James Choate 49 85  34 32:45.525 32:45.525
Age 40-49 12 M Ron Gudadati 339 90  35 33:07.870 33:07.870
Age 40-49 13 M Jess Jester 39 117  39 35:08.994 35:08.994
Age 40-49 14 M Sean Cross 2 119  40 35:11.208 35:11.208
Age 40-49 15 M Fred Long 369 144  44 36:41.859 36:41.859
Age 40-49 16 M Joe Christopherson 338 190  47 40:24.474 40:24.474
Age 40-49 17 M Andy Strommen 28 209  51 41:23.713 41:23.713
Age 40-49 18 M David Breaux 248 223  53 43:36.839 43:36.839
Age 40-49 19 M Dave Lloyd 367 230  55 44:08.261 44:08.261
Age 40-49 20 M Greg Hobbs 154 240  56 44:38.401 44:38.401
Age 40-49 21 M Michael Parker 302 262  57 47:04.491 47:04.491
Age 40-49 22 M David Roberts 78 295  60 50:03.783 50:03.783
Age 40-49 23 M Tucker Johnson 118 300  61 50:32.559 50:32.559
Age 40-49 24 M Scott Christensen 13 324  63 53:43.823 53:43.823
Age 40-49 DNS M Don Suggs 209 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Age 50-59 1 F Kim Everman 86 33  11 28:17.030 28:17.030
Age 50-59 2 F Lois Wight 351 47  23 29:21.125 29:21.125
Age 50-59 3 F Carol Hayden 198 49  25 29:26.018 29:26.018
Age 50-59 4 F Kelly Cross 1 118  79 35:11.095 35:11.095
Age 50-59 5 F Robbin Hampton 224 122  82 35:30.828 35:30.828
Age 50-59 6 F Louise Seeley 275 164  119 38:13.200 38:13.200
Age 50-59 7 F Mary Graeff 109 235  180 44:15.356 44:15.356
Age 50-59 8 F Linda Alexander 5 335  272 59:05.713 59:05.713
Age 50-59 9 F Jeannine Hall 42 336  273 59:43.754 59:43.754
Age 50-59 DNS F Mary Hoey 80 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 50-59 1 M Russ Thurow 75 15  12 24:44.828 24:44.828
Age 50-59 2 M Brain Murphy 52 68  29 31:47.589 31:47.589
Age 50-59 3 M David Brannon 61 192  48 40:28.627 40:28.627
Age 50-59 4 M Thayne Munson 65 222  52 43:34.408 43:34.408

Age 60-69 1 F Lynn McGrath 347 229  175 44:07.641 44:07.641
Age 60-69 2 F Marty Brubaker 88 280  222 48:25.326 48:25.326

Age 60-69 1 M David Tuttle 81 20  16 25:25.736 25:25.736
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Age 11 and Under 1 F Maddie Cudworth 57 9 5 46:15.617 46:15.617
Age 11 and Under 2 F Micah Roberts 282 12  7 52:31.039 52:31.039

Age 12-14 - F Lisa Gray 15 3  2 35:59.585 35:59.585
Age 12-14 1 F Katie Cudworth 58 8  4 46:15.068 46:15.068
Age 12-14 2 F Leah Brown 68 15  10 55:21.187 55:21.187

Age 30-39 1 F Courtnie Davis 360 13  8 53:16.026 53:16.026

Age 30-39 - M Mark Bennett 91 5  3 41:13.865 41:13.865

Age 40-49 - F Robin Gray 16 2  1 35:44.092 35:44.092
Age 40-49 - F Bonnie Wiley 19 7  3 43:41.379 43:41.379
Age 40-49 1 F Jennifer Cudworth 55 10  6 46:16.468 46:16.468
Age 40-49 2 F Heidi Miller 361 14  9 53:22.367 53:22.367

Age 40-49 1 M Ken Wiley 20 6  4 43:41.329 43:41.329
Age 40-49 2 M Patrick Brown 67 16  6 55:22.269 55:22.269

Age 50-59 1 F Linda Byron 51 17  11 59:45.181 59:45.181
Age 50-59 DNS F Terri Brannon 60 DNS  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000

Age 50-59 - M Gundy Kaupins 46 1  1 32:14.815 32:14.815
Age 50-59 - M Clive Strong 54 4  2 37:06.881 37:06.881
Age 50-59 1 M Dan Cudworth 56 11  5 46:17.090 46:17.090

Hornet Run
5K Walk

Group Results
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335 Linda Alexander 5  8 Age 50-59 272 F 59:05.713 59:05.713
281 Kayleesa Alwine 291  130 Age 11and Under 223 F 48:31.224 48:31.224
166 Mia Anderson 127  63 Age 11and Under 121 F 38:27.417 38:27.417
183 Susan Anderson 21  24 Age 30-39 137 F 40:03.144 40:03.144
309 Trish Anderson 192  37 Age 30-39 248 F 52:14.190 52:14.190
255 Taylor Arant 320  114 Age 11and Under 199 F 46:05.186 46:05.186
131 Laura Arnold 171  10 Age 12-14 91 F 36:16.224 36:16.224
133 Lydia Arnold 172  46 Age 11and Under 93 F 36:17.196 36:17.196
159 Keely Auchampach 151  60 Age 11and Under 114 F 38:01.955 38:01.955
160 Nicole Auchampach 146  17 Age 30-39 115 F 38:02.117 38:02.117
173 Sandra Avelar 290  67 Age 11and Under 127 F 39:17.008 39:17.008
292 Nacole Baizi 93  14 Age 20-29 233 F 49:58.268 49:58.268
206 Brenna Barker 137  85 Age 11and Under 156 F 41:15.875 41:15.875
306 Megan Battershell 182  143 Age 11and Under 245 F 52:08.619 52:08.619
114 Deanna Beltran 280  9 Age 30-39 76 F 34:44.888 34:44.888
115 Erin Beltran 288  38 Age 11and Under 77 F 34:46.636 34:46.636
70 Sierra Beltran 287  17 Age 11and Under 41 F 32:02.780 32:02.780

329 Brittany Bennett 292  152 Age 11and Under 266 F 56:18.133 56:18.133
204 Olivia Bennett 220  83 Age 11and Under 154 F 41:13.630 41:13.630
260 Mary Berheim 229  119 Age 11and Under 204 F 46:27.797 46:27.797
74 Arlie Bledsoe 167  18 Age 11and Under 44 F 32:19.757 32:19.757
97 Danielle Bleier 178  31 Age 11and Under 62 F 33:30.684 33:30.684

101 Mark Bleier 179  4 Age 30-39 36 M 33:37.018 33:37.018
128 Aidan Borders 112  43 Age 11and Under 88 F 36:02.839 36:02.839
DNS Ellen Bouch 162  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
56 Lauren Braley 352  6 Age 12-14 30 F 30:28.237 30:28.237
29 Sandy Braley 353  2 Age 40-49 9 F 27:21.761 27:21.761
8 Ann Braley-Smith 76  - Age 40-49 2 F 22:53.375 22:53.375

Hornet Run
5K Run

List by Name - All
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192 David Brannon 61  3 Age 50-59 48 M 40:28.627 40:28.627
127 Sheena Braulick 107  8 Age 20-29 87 F 36:02.654 36:02.654
223 David Breaux 248  18 Age 40-49 53 M 43:36.839 43:36.839
221 Sierra Breaux 244  95 Age 11and Under 170 F 43:33.833 43:33.833
277 Annika Brown 168  129 Age 11and Under 219 F 48:09.481 48:09.481
93 Shelly Browning 108  4 Age 40-49 58 F 33:15.790 33:15.790

280 Marty Brubaker 88  2 Age 60-69 222 F 48:25.326 48:25.326
245 Bailey Brunmeier 278  107 Age 11and Under 189 F 45:16.070 45:16.070
191 Kaitlyn Burgess 94  76 Age 11and Under 144 F 40:24.980 40:24.980
89 Whitney Burleigh 110  25 Age 11and Under 55 F 33:07.600 33:07.600
87 Kristin Burns 236  4 Age 20-29 53 F 33:00.494 33:00.494

233 Heather Burry 363  30 Age 30-39 178 F 44:14.211 44:14.211
232 Kendra Burry 111  99 Age 11and Under 177 F 44:14.196 44:14.196
254 Reagan Burton 251  113 Age 11and Under 198 F 45:55.202 45:55.202

3 Corey Camp 336  - Age 30-39 3 M 20:49.785 20:49.785
17 Kenny Camp 337  2 Age 30-39 14 M 25:14.727 25:14.727

284 Jennifer Campbell 267  131 Age 11and Under 226 F 48:38.756 48:38.756
220 Shayne Center 257  94 Age 11and Under 169 F 43:33.122 43:33.122
259 Samantha Chai 227  118 Age 11and Under 203 F 46:27.651 46:27.651
104 Aidan Chapell 206  5 Age 12-14 37 M 33:41.939 33:41.939
250 Maggie Chapell 207  18 Age 40-49 194 F 45:45.855 45:45.855
251 Nia Chappell 205  110 Age 11and Under 195 F 45:46.123 45:46.123
142 Stella Chigbrow 69  51 Age 11and Under 99 F 36:32.100 36:32.100
85 James Choate 49  11 Age 40-49 34 M 32:45.525 32:45.525
72 Kirsten Choate 50  6 Age 30-39 43 F 32:13.500 32:13.500
30 Aaron Christensen 10  3 Age 11and Under 21 M 27:47.363 27:47.363

162 Alexus Christensen 307  61 Age 11and Under 117 F 38:08.514 38:08.514
14 Bennett Christensen 11  2 Age 12-14 11 M 24:29.275 24:29.275
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325 Jennifer Christensen 12  26 Age 40-49 262 F 53:45.154 53:45.154
161 Kayeliegh Christensen 90  4 Age 15-19 116 F 38:08.288 38:08.288
324 Scott Christensen 13  24 Age 40-49 63 M 53:43.823 53:43.823
190 Joe Christopherson 338  16 Age 40-49 47 M 40:24.474 40:24.474
188 Lauren Christopherson 253  75 Age 11and Under 142 F 40:22.130 40:22.130
10 Alec Churchill 70  1 Age 15-19 8 M 23:12.464 23:12.464
61 James Clayton 26  10 Age 40-49 28 M 31:08.839 31:08.839

288 Kenzie Clements 169  133 Age 11and Under 229 F 49:35.734 49:35.734
124 Sierra Cole 161  42 Age 11and Under 84 F 35:46.198 35:46.198
126 Kelly Cole-Thurow 74  9 Age 12-14 86 F 35:59.223 35:59.223
132 Julia Corkish 185  45 Age 11and Under 92 F 36:16.245 36:16.245
332 Jenna Cover 260  154 Age 11and Under 269 F 57:12.839 57:12.839
275 Hannah Cox 174  127 Age 11and Under 217 F 48:08.400 48:08.400
243 Jordan Croft 297  105 Age 11and Under 187 F 44:58.934 44:58.934
54 Davis Cross 3  1 Age 20-29 26 M 30:06.360 30:06.360

118 Kelly Cross 1  4 Age 50-59 79 F 35:11.095 35:11.095
119 Sean Cross 2  14 Age 40-49 40 M 35:11.208 35:11.208
249 Casey Daly 231  31 Age 30-39 193 F 45:43.596 45:43.596
247 Zoe Daly 230  108 Age 11and Under 191 F 45:42.799 45:42.799
103 Jennifer Dandrea 145  6 Age 40-49 67 F 33:39.468 33:39.468
62 Katie Dandrea 149  13 Age 11and Under 34 F 31:10.145 31:10.145

258 Sage Davis 284  117 Age 11and Under 202 F 46:24.999 46:24.999
92 Molly Dayley 298  27 Age 11and Under 57 F 33:15.330 33:15.330

111 Audra Deakins 48  35 Age 11and Under 73 F 34:08.374 34:08.374
110 Jill Deakins 27  7 Age 20-29 72 F 34:07.905 34:07.905
109 Nichole Deakins 47  8 Age 30-39 71 F 34:07.214 34:07.214
11 Sarah DeAlba 71  - Age 40-49 3 F 23:42.409 23:42.409

310 Emma Dillon 255  145 Age 11and Under 249 F 52:21.286 52:21.286
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252 Ashley Dimas 325  111 Age 11and Under 196 F 45:50.886 45:50.886
207 Hailey Dodson 242  86 Age 11and Under 157 F 41:18.906 41:18.906
189 Lisa Doll 254  11 Age 40-49 143 F 40:22.975 40:22.975
225 Kendall Dollar 97  96 Age 11and Under 172 F 43:44.750 43:44.750
242 Kendall Dollar 329  104 Age 11and Under 186 F 44:43.364 44:43.364
32 Abby Dotson 139  1 Age 12-14 10 F 28:13.869 28:13.869
95 Savannah Dotson 140  29 Age 11and Under 60 F 33:19.971 33:19.971

100 Janis Dotson-Thieme 138  5 Age 40-49 65 F 33:36.511 33:36.511
53 Heidi Durrant 143  4 Age 12-14 28 F 30:04.600 30:04.600
63 Jaclyn Durrant 142  14 Age 11and Under 35 F 31:13.562 31:13.562
58 Julia Durrant 141  2 Age 15-19 32 F 30:52.184 30:52.184

194 Marci Durrant 144  12 Age 40-49 146 F 40:37.489 40:37.489
91 Kalli Ehle 235  26 Age 11and Under 56 F 33:14.307 33:14.307

241 Andrea Eickelberg 270  17 Age 40-49 185 F 44:39.983 44:39.983
86 Emily Estes 256  23 Age 11and Under 52 F 32:59.760 32:59.760
94 AJ Etherington 319  28 Age 11and Under 59 F 33:19.083 33:19.083
33 Kim Everman 86  1 Age 50-59 11 F 28:17.030 28:17.030

330 Hailey Fisher 271  153 Age 11and Under 267 F 56:26.460 56:26.460
328 Sierra Fletcher 23  12 Age 12-14 265 F 56:08.753 56:08.753
289 Jennifer Forsyth 350  134 Age 11and Under 230 F 49:35.894 49:35.894
202 Danya Gainor 261  81 Age 11and Under 152 F 41:10.847 41:10.847
201 Xenya Gainor 262  5 Age 15-19 151 F 41:10.015 41:10.015
154 Precious Garcia 289  58 Age 11and Under 110 F 37:54.533 37:54.533
273 Micaylah Garueany 362  126 Age 11and Under 215 F 48:03.214 48:03.214
274 Michele Garueany 364  33 Age 30-39 216 F 48:03.540 48:03.540
52 Bailey Gilman 158  10 Age 11and Under 27 F 30:03.305 30:03.305

130 Jennifer Gilman 155  9 Age 40-49 90 F 36:15.001 36:15.001
5 Richard Giudicelli 66  1 Age 40-49 4 M 21:14.634 21:14.634
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208 Sara Gomez 237  28 Age 30-39 158 F 41:18.934 41:18.934
278 Honey Goodman 188  21 Age 40-49 220 F 48:10.027 48:10.027
276 Toni Goodman 187  128 Age 11and Under 218 F 48:09.263 48:09.263
235 Mary Graeff 109  7 Age 50-59 180 F 44:15.356 44:15.356
DNS Angie Graham 239  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
293 Jalynn Grantham 312  135 Age 11and Under 234 F 49:58.575 49:58.575

7 Austin Graves 59  1 Age 11and Under 6 M 22:42.930 22:42.930
9 Pete Gray 17  2 Age 40-49 7 M 22:59.474 22:59.474

42 Madeline Gregg 163  4 Age 11and Under 18 F 28:53.635 28:53.635
23 Olivia Gregg 164  1 Age 11and Under 5 F 26:02.836 26:02.836
84 Avery Grounds 126  22 Age 11and Under 51 F 32:41.161 32:41.161
69 Hilary Grounds 125  5 Age 30-39 40 F 31:51.814 31:51.814
90 Ron Gudadati 339  12 Age 40-49 35 M 33:07.870 33:07.870
88 Maya Gudapati 217  24 Age 11and Under 54 F 33:05.711 33:05.711

272 April Guillen 357  125 Age 11and Under 214 F 48:02.697 48:02.697
279 Norma Guillen 358  34 Age 30-39 221 F 48:12.989 48:12.989
336 Jeannine Hall 42  9 Age 50-59 273 F 59:43.754 59:43.754
150 Gracie Hammons 191  55 Age 11and Under 106 F 37:02.166 37:02.166
151 Melinda Hammons 190  14 Age 30-39 107 F 37:07.918 37:07.918
122 Robbin Hampton 224  5 Age 50-59 82 F 35:30.828 35:30.828
172 Bella Hansen 314  66 Age 11and Under 126 F 39:13.407 39:13.407
113 Leah Harbaugh 228  37 Age 11and Under 75 F 34:44.379 34:44.379
57 Adreanna Hardaway 309  11 Age 11and Under 31 F 30:28.481 30:28.481

DNS Fiona Harpole 318  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
96 Lauren Harrison 160  30 Age 11and Under 61 F 33:25.273 33:25.273

199 Janna Hart 249  79 Age 11and Under 149 F 41:02.382 41:02.382
198 Max Hart 250  9 Age 30-39 50 M 41:02.359 41:02.359
169 Emily Haslem 234  65 Age 11and Under 123 F 39:00.156 39:00.156
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19 Sarah Haslem 81  1 Age 30-39 4 F 25:25.736 25:25.736
170 Sarah Haslem 87  19 Age 30-39 124 F 39:00.590 39:00.590
213 Sharlee Hatch 274  9 Age 20-29 162 F 42:03.776 42:03.776
158 Teresa Hatten 101  16 Age 30-39 113 F 38:00.959 38:00.959
49 Carol Hayden 198  3 Age 50-59 25 F 29:26.018 29:26.018

136 Julia Hayes 113  48 Age 11and Under 96 F 36:26.162 36:26.162
197 Suzy Hayes 349  27 Age 30-39 148 F 41:01.263 41:01.263
240 Greg Hobbs 154  20 Age 40-49 56 M 44:38.401 44:38.401
239 Margaret Hobbs 153  103 Age 11and Under 184 F 44:37.840 44:37.840
DNS Mary Hoey 80  DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
234 Alaina Holland 116  100 Age 11and Under 179 F 44:14.835 44:14.835
148 Jordyn Holmes 173  54 Age 11and Under 104 F 36:55.046 36:55.046
263 Brooklyn Honsinger 226  121 Age 11and Under 206 F 47:13.541 47:13.541
168 Ashley Hoop 335  64 Age 11and Under 122 F 38:48.745 38:48.745

2 Matt Howe 14  - Age 15-19 2 M 20:09.334 20:09.334
321 Caitlin Hoyt 240  150 Age 11and Under 259 F 53:23.842 53:23.842
320 Cynthia Hoyt 241  40 Age 30-39 258 F 53:23.815 53:23.815
174 Debbie Hront 96  10 Age 40-49 128 F 39:18.918 39:18.918
141 Adam Hull 246  7 Age 30-39 43 M 36:31.166 36:31.166
147 Shannon Hull 247  12 Age 30-39 103 F 36:49.292 36:49.292
138 Taryn Hull 245  49 Age 11and Under 97 F 36:27.898 36:27.898
305 Candice Hurst 180  142 Age 11and Under 244 F 51:44.664 51:44.664
312 Ayalene Hurtado 306  147 Age 11and Under 251 F 52:28.787 52:28.787
231 Stacie Inukat 346  29 Age 30-39 176 F 44:09.337 44:09.337
51 David James 53  4 Age 12-14 25 M 29:42.710 29:42.710

152 Grace James 219  56 Age 11and Under 108 F 37:17.088 37:17.088
38 Makenna Jaszkowiah 22  3 Age 12-14 15 F 28:38.212 28:38.212
13 Brent Jenks 340  3 Age 40-49 10 M 24:19.293 24:19.293

www.BoiseYStriders.org 5/1/2010 Page 6 of 13



Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib

Place
Masters

Place
Div Division

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Hornet Run
5K Run

List by Name - All

99 Alicia Jester 38  5 Age 20-29 64 F 33:35.988 33:35.988
117 Jess Jester 39  13 Age 40-49 39 M 35:08.994 35:08.994
107 Ashleigh Jewell 134  34 Age 11and Under 69 F 34:00.485 34:00.485
106 Marshall Jewell 293  5 Age 30-39 38 M 33:59.572 33:59.572
12 Sam Jewell 303  1 Age 12-14 9 M 23:43.448 23:43.448

DNS Abbie Johnsa 98  DNS Age 12-14 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
66 Kate Johnsa 330  4 Age 30-39 38 F 31:27.846 31:27.846

DNS Lachlan Johnsa 100  DNS Age 11and Under DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lily Johnsa 99  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
22 Scott Johnsa 331  3 Age 30-39 18 M 25:51.205 25:51.205

139 Ben Johnson 44  3 Age 15-19 42 M 36:28.323 36:28.323
327 Denise Johnson 117  27 Age 40-49 264 F 54:21.951 54:21.951
200 Emily Johnson 332  80 Age 11and Under 150 F 41:09.988 41:09.988
299 Macey Johnson 121  6 Age 15-19 239 F 50:27.843 50:27.843
326 Madelyn Johnson 119  11 Age 12-14 263 F 54:17.888 54:17.888
205 Maren Johnson 120  84 Age 11and Under 155 F 41:14.099 41:14.099
300 Tucker Johnson 118  23 Age 40-49 61 M 50:32.559 50:32.559
59 Bailey Johnston 122  12 Age 11and Under 33 F 31:07.326 31:07.326

256 Kassidy Johnston 123  115 Age 11and Under 200 F 46:05.541 46:05.541
120 morgan Johnston 368  39 Age 11and Under 80 F 35:12.094 35:12.094
308 Jenny Josephson 104  15 Age 20-29 247 F 52:09.720 52:09.720
323 Jenn Kelley 196  41 Age 30-39 261 F 53:37.285 53:37.285
319 Aiden Kenney 356  12 Age 11and Under 62 M 53:07.128 53:07.128
317 Michelle Kenney 355  38 Age 30-39 256 F 53:06.544 53:06.544
318 Michelle Kenney 355  39 Age 30-39 257 F 53:06.544 53:06.544
248 Zoe Kenney 310  109 Age 11and Under 192 F 45:43.071 45:43.071
121 Sophie Kiggins 345  40 Age 11and Under 81 F 35:24.724 35:24.724
264 Nicole Krishnek 225  19 Age 40-49 207 F 47:13.707 47:13.707
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195 Ellie Kubena 9  78 Age 11and Under 147 F 40:51.958 40:51.958
286 Erin Kubena 7  35 Age 30-39 228 F 49:03.113 49:03.113
196 Jamie Kubena 6  8 Age 30-39 49 M 40:52.627 40:52.627
287 Tate Kubena 8  11 Age 11and Under 59 M 49:03.433 49:03.433
314 Chereen Langrell 102  25 Age 40-49 253 F 52:33.933 52:33.933
146 Allyson Legato 317  11 Age 30-39 102 F 36:49.104 36:49.104
145 Kaitlyn Legato 316  53 Age 11and Under 101 F 36:43.136 36:43.136

4 Indra Leibowitz 72  - Age 40-49 1 F 20:53.713 20:53.713
163 Jazmyne Leigh 321  62 Age 11and Under 118 F 38:08.805 38:08.805
134 Ashley Lemas 200  47 Age 11and Under 94 F 36:20.713 36:20.713
135 Elisabeth Lemas 201  10 Age 30-39 95 F 36:21.064 36:21.064
75 McKell Lemon 64  7 Age 12-14 45 F 32:22.303 32:22.303

265 Marissa Lester 233  122 Age 11and Under 208 F 47:13.792 47:13.792
137 Justin Liddle 43  6 Age 30-39 41 M 36:27.030 36:27.030
156 Rose Liddle 45  15 Age 30-39 112 F 37:59.311 37:59.311
24 Jenna Lindsay 73  1 Age 20-29 6 F 26:06.310 26:06.310

112 Kaylee Lindsay 132  36 Age 11and Under 74 F 34:42.203 34:42.203
230 Dave Lloyd 367  19 Age 40-49 55 M 44:08.261 44:08.261
219 Lauren Lloyd 216  93 Age 11and Under 168 F 43:30.577 43:30.577
116 Ashley Long 4  3 Age 15-19 78 F 34:56.935 34:56.935
144 Fred Long 369  15 Age 40-49 44 M 36:41.859 36:41.859
25 Payton Lopez 124  2 Age 11and Under 7 F 26:24.514 26:24.514

123 Katie Lotz 157  41 Age 11and Under 83 F 35:40.809 35:40.809
DNS Kelly Lotz 156  DNS Age 12-14 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
125 Megan Lotz 148  8 Age 40-49 85 F 35:46.615 35:46.615
34 Brena Magnuson 264  3 Age 40-49 12 F 28:27.440 28:27.440

DNS Jenny Mandell 165  DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
181 Tonna Marek 170  23 Age 30-39 135 F 39:53.081 39:53.081
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64 Lizette Martinez 294  15 Age 11and Under 36 F 31:19.643 31:19.643
153 Brooklyn Martinez Renteria 286  57 Age 11and Under 109 F 37:54.526 37:54.526
182 Lenah Matz 259  72 Age 11and Under 136 F 39:53.104 39:53.104
267 Angi McBride 114  32 Age 30-39 210 F 47:25.508 47:25.508
266 Josie McBride 128  123 Age 11and Under 209 F 47:20.836 47:20.836
304 Cassie McCarty 181  141 Age 11and Under 243 F 51:39.723 51:39.723
46 Ruby McCaw 304  7 Age 11and Under 22 F 29:21.108 29:21.108

282 Angeal McCormick 354  12 Age 20-29 224 F 48:31.845 48:31.845
331 Katrina McGee 276  17 Age 20-29 268 F 56:32.875 56:32.875
229 Lynn McGrath 347  1 Age 60-69 175 F 44:07.641 44:07.641
244 Yekel McKenzie 323  106 Age 11and Under 188 F 44:59.418 44:59.418
185 Chris McKinney 147  25 Age 30-39 139 F 40:09.167 40:09.167
98 Mia McKinney 159  32 Age 11and Under 63 F 33:35.318 33:35.318

102 Jackie McLaughlin 222  6 Age 20-29 66 F 33:37.027 33:37.027
DNS Molly McMillan 326  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
26 Gordon Milford 77  5 Age 40-49 19 M 26:38.130 26:38.130
37 Jared Miller 82  3 Age 12-14 23 M 28:31.794 28:31.794

307 Lexie Miller 328  144 Age 11and Under 246 F 52:09.540 52:09.540
18 Tyler Moore 348  2 Age 15-19 15 M 25:21.104 25:21.104
43 Cheryl Mowery 131  3 Age 30-39 19 F 28:56.212 28:56.212

193 Mikayla Mowery 133  77 Age 11and Under 145 F 40:32.274 40:32.274
16 Matt Moyer 95  4 Age 40-49 13 M 24:57.735 24:57.735

211 Baylee Munson 269  88 Age 11and Under 160 F 41:58.224 41:58.224
212 Cindy Munson 63  13 Age 40-49 161 F 41:59.232 41:59.232
77 Taylor Munson 62  8 Age 12-14 47 F 32:26.135 32:26.135

222 Thayne Munson 65  4 Age 50-59 52 M 43:34.408 43:34.408
68 Brain Murphy 52  2 Age 50-59 29 M 31:47.589 31:47.589

179 Sara Murphy 268  70 Age 11and Under 133 F 39:43.307 39:43.307
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291 Ranee Nankani 106  23 Age 40-49 232 F 49:36.254 49:36.254
315 Kayla Nielsen 194  149 Age 11and Under 254 F 52:56.844 52:56.844
316 Kim Nielsen 195  16 Age 20-29 255 F 52:57.019 52:57.019
73 Michael OBrien 365  4 Age 11and Under 30 M 32:18.075 32:18.075

269 Rosa Olvera 272  11 Age 20-29 211 F 47:31.398 47:31.398
60 Jon Ostberg 35  9 Age 40-49 27 M 31:07.773 31:07.773
55 Maddi Ostberg 36  5 Age 12-14 29 F 30:14.610 30:14.610

DNS Megan Ostberg 34  DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
48 Ashlynn Palmer 266  8 Age 11and Under 24 F 29:25.822 29:25.822

268 Jacob Parker 341  10 Age 11and Under 58 M 47:30.728 47:30.728
283 Kat Parker 238  22 Age 40-49 225 F 48:32.617 48:32.617
262 Michael Parker 302  21 Age 40-49 57 M 47:04.491 47:04.491
81 Ryan Pearson 366  7 Age 11and Under 33 M 32:36.807 32:36.807
21 Sam Peterson 89  2 Age 11and Under 17 M 25:34.348 25:34.348

238 Shelby Peugh 258  102 Age 11and Under 183 F 44:34.205 44:34.205
167 Teddy Ramey 92  9 Age 11and Under 46 M 38:36.829 38:36.829
175 Carrie Randall 223  21 Age 30-39 129 F 39:23.402 39:23.402
155 Riley Randall 232  59 Age 11and Under 111 F 37:56.924 37:56.924
271 Lori Regan 18  20 Age 40-49 213 F 48:00.590 48:00.590
270 Tannler Regan 212  124 Age 11and Under 212 F 47:58.947 47:58.947
176 Jovanique Renteria 285  68 Age 11and Under 130 F 39:39.088 39:39.088
228 Pete Resendez 175  10 Age 30-39 54 M 44:06.108 44:06.108
227 Samantha Resendez 189  98 Age 11and Under 174 F 44:04.252 44:04.252
303 Starlynn Robbins 183  140 Age 11and Under 242 F 51:14.525 51:14.525
313 Abigail Roberts 283  148 Age 11and Under 252 F 52:30.031 52:30.031
295 David Roberts 78  22 Age 40-49 60 M 50:03.783 50:03.783
294 Gabriela Roberts 79  136 Age 11and Under 235 F 50:02.925 50:02.925
253 Gabriella Romo 324  112 Age 11and Under 197 F 45:51.234 45:51.234
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157 Jaime Rosenthal 342  8 Age 11and Under 45 M 38:00.507 38:00.507
71 Christa Rowland 24  3 Age 20-29 42 F 32:07.040 32:07.040

186 Isabelle Ruehl 315  74 Age 11and Under 140 F 40:20.266 40:20.266
237 Karri Ryan 333  16 Age 40-49 182 F 44:24.280 44:24.280
236 Taylor Ryan 115  101 Age 11and Under 181 F 44:23.858 44:23.858
149 Bertha Sandoval 193  13 Age 30-39 105 F 36:55.100 36:55.100

1 Everardo Santillan 359  - Age 30-39 1 M 18:08.672 18:08.672
143 Claire Schmitz 150  52 Age 11and Under 100 F 36:40.582 36:40.582
177 Emma Seeley 197  69 Age 11and Under 131 F 39:40.156 39:40.156
164 Louise Seeley 275  6 Age 50-59 119 F 38:13.200 38:13.200
178 Tracey Seeley 343  22 Age 30-39 132 F 39:40.930 39:40.930
DNS Kasey Sherman 299  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
322 Cathryn Shultz 184  151 Age 11and Under 260 F 53:36.556 53:36.556
65 Kate Sibert 334  2 Age 20-29 37 F 31:19.791 31:19.791

257 Shaunice Sibert 277  116 Age 11and Under 201 F 46:24.779 46:24.779
333 Madelynn Simmons 311  155 Age 11and Under 270 F 58:25.373 58:25.373
DNS Jill Singer 103  DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 Annika Smith 213  3 Age 11and Under 16 F 28:43.711 28:43.711
40 Brian Smith 37  8 Age 40-49 24 M 28:44.199 28:44.199
50 Kendall Smith 202  9 Age 11and Under 26 F 29:26.042 29:26.042

296 Sydney Soppe 327  137 Age 11and Under 236 F 50:22.109 50:22.109
187 Stephanie Standley 322  26 Age 30-39 141 F 40:20.689 40:20.689
334 Kimberly Stewart 221  28 Age 40-49 271 F 58:27.671 58:27.671
184 Sarah Stewart 152  73 Age 11and Under 138 F 40:09.007 40:09.007
209 Andy Strommen 28  17 Age 40-49 51 M 41:23.713 41:23.713
210 Emma Strommen 29  87 Age 11and Under 159 F 41:23.718 41:23.718
216 Melanie Strong 215  91 Age 11and Under 165 F 43:24.164 43:24.164
218 Michele Strong 214  14 Age 40-49 167 F 43:26.035 43:26.035
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DNS Don Suggs 209  DNS Age 40-49 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
203 Emma Suggs 210  82 Age 11and Under 153 F 41:13.445 41:13.445
215 Eva Suggs 211  90 Age 11and Under 164 F 43:23.955 43:23.955
224 Terri Suggs 208  15 Age 40-49 171 F 43:39.084 43:39.084
226 Sierra Sullenger 300  97 Age 11and Under 173 F 43:51.186 43:51.186
129 Abbey Swain 313  44 Age 11and Under 89 F 36:06.897 36:06.897
82 Holly Swopes 177  7 Age 30-39 49 F 32:39.075 32:39.075
83 Kristen Swopes 176  21 Age 11and Under 50 F 32:39.111 32:39.111

217 Jessica Sykes 199  92 Age 11and Under 166 F 43:25.398 43:25.398
67 Lexie Teater 296  16 Age 11and Under 39 F 31:31.791 31:31.791

298 Emily TenHulzen 279  138 Age 11and Under 238 F 50:23.413 50:23.413
214 Violet Thomas 281  89 Age 11and Under 163 F 42:07.366 42:07.366
15 Russ Thurow 75  1 Age 50-59 12 M 24:44.828 24:44.828

DNS Julie Tinney 40  DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sara Tinney 41  DNS Age 12-14 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
311 Lauren Townsend 252  146 Age 11and Under 250 F 52:22.221 52:22.221
35 Savanna Tryon 263  1 Age 15-19 13 F 28:27.636 28:27.636
20 David Tuttle 81  1 Age 60-69 16 M 25:25.736 25:25.736
45 Margot Unrein 218  6 Age 11and Under 21 F 29:06.528 29:06.528
41 Danielle VanMeer 25  2 Age 30-39 17 F 28:45.710 28:45.710

165 Carissa Wahl 33  18 Age 30-39 120 F 38:20.010 38:20.010
78 Carter Wahl 31  5 Age 11and Under 31 M 32:32.408 32:32.408
79 Dawson Wahl 30  6 Age 11and Under 32 M 32:33.246 32:33.246
31 Tim Wahl 32  7 Age 40-49 22 M 28:04.093 28:04.093

180 Madalyn Watt 186  71 Age 11and Under 134 F 39:53.033 39:53.033
6 Mark Wedeking 308  1 Age 30-39 5 M 21:34.773 21:34.773

297 Susan Wedeking 305  36 Age 30-39 237 F 50:22.113 50:22.113
36 Kelly Weimer 85  2 Age 12-14 14 F 28:28.481 28:28.481
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27 Marilyn Weimer 83  1 Age 40-49 8 F 26:57.378 26:57.378
28 Ron Weimer 84  6 Age 40-49 20 M 26:58.325 26:58.325

290 Miranda Welch 105  13 Age 20-29 231 F 49:35.952 49:35.952
DNS Maeli Wells 301  DNS Age 11and Under DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
171 Charee Wheeler 344  20 Age 30-39 125 F 39:13.315 39:13.315
261 Bradie Whinery 135  120 Age 11and Under 205 F 47:04.468 47:04.468
44 Maddie Whinery 136  5 Age 11and Under 20 F 28:57.477 28:57.477

301 Laura Wiedenmann 129  24 Age 40-49 240 F 51:10.850 51:10.850
302 Rachel Wiedenmann 130  139 Age 11and Under 241 F 51:11.348 51:11.348
105 Alexis Wiggins 203  33 Age 11and Under 68 F 33:49.386 33:49.386
108 Teri Wiggins 204  7 Age 40-49 70 F 34:02.583 34:02.583
47 Lois Wight 351  2 Age 50-59 23 F 29:21.125 29:21.125

285 Vanessa Wolf 166  132 Age 11and Under 227 F 48:56.462 48:56.462
76 Araalyn Yeatts 265  19 Age 11and Under 46 F 32:24.452 32:24.452
80 Taylor Young 243  20 Age 11and Under 48 F 32:36.598 32:36.598

140 Lexie Zollinger 295  50 Age 11and Under 98 F 36:29.288 36:29.288
246 Christina Zubizareta 273  10 Age 20-29 190 F 45:17.566 45:17.566
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5 Mark Bennett 91  - Age 30-39 3 M 41:13.865 41:13.865
DNS Terri Brannon 60  DNS Age 50-59 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
15 Leah Brown 68  2 Age 12-14 10 F 55:21.187 55:21.187
16 Patrick Brown 67  2 Age 40-49 6 M 55:22.269 55:22.269
17 Linda Byron 51  1 Age 50-59 11 F 59:45.181 59:45.181
11 Dan Cudworth 56  1 Age 50-59 5 M 46:17.090 46:17.090
10 Jennifer Cudworth 55  1 Age 40-49 6 F 46:16.468 46:16.468
8 Katie Cudworth 58  1 Age 12-14 4 F 46:15.068 46:15.068
9 Maddie Cudworth 57  1 Age 11 and Under 5 F 46:15.617 46:15.617

13 Courtnie Davis 360  1 Age 30-39 8 F 53:16.026 53:16.026
3 Lisa Gray 15  - Age 12-14 2 F 35:59.585 35:59.585
2 Robin Gray 16  - Age 40-49 1 F 35:44.092 35:44.092
1 Gundy Kaupins 46  - Age 50-59 1 M 32:14.815 32:14.815

14 Heidi Miller 361  2 Age 40-49 9 F 53:22.367 53:22.367
12 Micah Roberts 282  2 Age 11 and Under 7 F 52:31.039 52:31.039
4 Clive Strong 54  - Age 50-59 2 M 37:06.881 37:06.881
7 Bonnie Wiley 19  - Age 40-49 3 F 43:41.379 43:41.379
6 Ken Wiley 20  1 Age 40-49 4 M 43:41.329 43:41.329

Hornet Run
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List by Name - All
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